
RS:X & Raceboard 2006 Australian Championships
January  21 & 22, 2006
DAC - Rodd Pt NSW

R S : X B r i e f   R e s u l t s

Men Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Ga'Dorfalvi A'ron HUN1 8 1 1 1 1 4 1 3 4
2 Plant Corey AUS2 14 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3
3 Bonnitcha Jonathan AUS12 15 4 6 3 3 2 2 1 6
4 Varga Gabor HUN18 27 5 7 8 5 1 4 5 8
5 Lord Justin AUS38 31 9 3 5 12 5 5 4 12
6 Grunfelder James AUS 36 6 8 7 4 6 7 6 8
7 O'Brien Sean AUS120 41 2 5 4 12 12 10 8 12
8 Lancey Michael AUS1 41 10 4 6 6 9 6 12 12
9 Stephenson Mitchell AUS195 48 7 9 10 12 7 8 7 12
10 Tardrew Ben AUS055 50 8 12 9 7 8 9 9 12
11 Harris Ben AUS019 70 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12

Women Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Shreeve Allison AUS911 7 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 4
2 Davis Anna AUS004 12 2 1 3 1 2 3 3 3
3 Kawalla Alisha AUS014 14 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3

RSX85 Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Shreeve Allison AUS911 7 1 2 1 5 1 1 1 5
2 Davis Anna AUS004 14 2 1 4 1 2 4 4 4
3 Kawalla Alisha AUS014 16 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 Female Youth Winner
4 Levy James JIM 17 5 4 2 3 3 3 2 5 Male Youth Winner



RS:X & Raceboard 2006 Australian Championships
January  21 & 22, 2006
DAC - Rodd Pt NSW

A l l   R a c e b o a r d B r i e f   R e s u l t s

Fleet Name Sail# Sex Age Division Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 McIlveen Byron BM1 M Open 11 1 1 2 1 3 3 10 10
2 Stone Martin USA 1 M Master IMCO/75 12 4 2 3 2 1 1 3 4
3 Fawkes Sam 21 M Open 14 3 3 1 3 2 2 8 8
4 Single Keith KS M Master Open 23 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 5
5 Thompson Chris 249 M Master IMCO/75 39 2 5 9 8 6 9 9 9
6 McKay Steve SM M Master Open 44 27 8 7 7 9 7 6 27
7 Peterson Daniel AUS513 M IMCO/75 46 6 11 6 5 10 8 17 17
8 Long Stewart BS11 M Master Open 47 27 6 4 26 5 5 1 27
9 Shannon-Hooper David DSH M Master IMCO/75 50 7 9 10 6 11 11 7 11
10 Seeley Glen 46 M Master Open 53 8 12 12 11 8 10 4 12
11 McCall Colin CM M Master Open 60 27 10 16 10 13 6 5 27
12 Kelly Ross RK M Master IMCO/75 64 27 13 11 9 7 13 11 27
13 Saunders Mick 49 M Master IMCO/75 67 27 7 8 12 12 14 14 27
14 Thearle Martin MRT M Master Hybrid 87 27 14 14 13 15 15 16 27
15 Long Beverly AUS38BS F Master IMCO/75 96 27 19 13 26 14 12 12 27
16 Coleman Pat AUS456 M Master Hybrid 99 27 17 20 15 18 16 13 27
17 Burslem Paul PAB M Master Open 105 27 15 15 14 20 26 15 27
18 Apthorp Deb MeritCup F Master IMCO/75 113 27 16 17 26 19 17 18 27
19 Jenkins Ron RJ M Master Open 116 27 27 18 16 16 19 20 27
20 Murrie Ashley AUS811 M IMCO/75 134 27 27 27 26 17 18 19 27
21 Hooper Trent AUS155 M Hybrid 142 27 27 27 26 21 20 21 27
22 Howman Phil 298 M Master Hybrid 146 27 27 27 26 23 21 22 27
23 Candusso Damian DC M Hybrid 148 27 27 27 26 22 22 24 27
24 Krohnke Jorn JK1 M Master Open 150 27 27 19 26 26 26 26 27
25 Herbert Adrian 201 M Master IMCO/75 150 27 27 27 26 24 23 23 27
26 Alderton Laurie AUS70 M Master Open 153 27 18 27 27 27 27 27 27



RS:X & Raceboard 2006 Australian Championships
January  21 & 22, 2006
DAC - Rodd Pt NSW

R a c e b o a r d
D i v i s i o n s

B r i e f   R e s u l t s

Open Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Fawkes Sam 21 9 2 2 1 2 1 1 6 6
2 McIlveen Byron BM1 9 1 1 2 1 2 2 7 7
3 Single Keith KS 17 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4
4 Long Stewart BS11 27 12 4 3 11 4 4 1 12
5 Seeley Glen 46 31 4 7 6 6 5 7 3 7
6 McKay Steve SM 31 12 5 5 4 6 6 5 12
7 McCall Colin CM 35 12 6 8 5 7 5 4 12
8 Burslem Paul PAB 50 12 8 7 7 9 11 8 12
9 Jenkins Ron RJ 54 12 12 9 8 8 8 9 12
10 Krohnke Jorn JK1 66 12 12 10 11 11 11 11 12
11 Alderton Laurie AUS70 69 12 9 12 12 12 12 12 12

IMCO/75 Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Stone Martin USA 1 6 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
2 Thompson Chris 249 15 1 2 4 4 2 3 3 4
3 Peterson Daniel AUS513 19 4 5 2 2 4 2 7 7
4 Shannon-Hooper David DSH 23 5 4 5 3 5 4 2 5
5 Saunders Mick 49 27 3 3 3 6 6 7 6 7
6 Kelly Ross RK 30 11 6 6 5 3 6 4 11
7 Long Beverly AUS38BS 43 11 8 7 11 7 5 5 11
8 Apthorp Deb MeritCup 51 11 7 8 11 9 8 8 11
9 Murrie Ashley AUS811 59 11 11 11 11 8 9 9 11
10 Herbert Adrian 201 63 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 11

Hybrid Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Thearle Martin MRT 7 6 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 Coleman Pat AUS456 11 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 Hooper Trent AUS155 27 6 6 6 6 3 3 3 6
4 Howman Phil 298 31 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 6
5 Candusso Damian DC 32 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 6



RS:X & Raceboard 2006 Australian Championships
January  21 & 22, 2006
DAC - Rodd Pt NSW

R a c e b o a r d
A g e  /  S e x

B r i e f   R e s u l t s

Masters Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Stone Martin USA 1 7 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 3
2 Single Keith KS 13 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3
3 Thompson Chris 249 25 1 3 6 5 4 6 8 8
4 McKay Steve SM 32 21 6 4 4 7 5 6 21
5 Long Stewart BS11 33 21 4 2 20 3 3 1 21
6 Shannon-Hooper David DSH 37 5 7 7 3 8 8 7 8
7 Seeley Glen 46 40 6 9 9 8 6 7 4 9
8 Saunders Mick 49 43 4 5 5 9 9 11 12 12
9 McCall Colin CM 47 21 8 13 7 10 4 5 21
10 Kelly Ross RK 48 21 10 8 6 5 10 9 21
11 Thearle Martin MRT 70 21 11 11 10 12 12 14 21
12 Long Beverly AUS38BS 76 21 16 10 20 11 9 10 21
13 Coleman Pat AUS456 81 21 14 17 12 14 13 11 21
14 Burslem Paul PAB 84 21 12 12 11 16 20 13 21
15 Apthorp Deb MeritCup 91 21 13 14 20 15 14 15 21
16 Jenkins Ron RJ 93 21 21 15 13 13 15 16 21
17 Howman Phil 298 112 21 21 21 20 17 16 17 21
18 Herbert Adrian 201 115 21 21 21 20 18 17 18 21
19 Krohnke Jorn JK1 117 21 21 16 20 20 20 20 21
20 Alderton Laurie AUS70 120 21 15 21 21 21 21 21 21

Women Name Sail# Total R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1 Drop
1 Long Beverly AUS38BS 10 3 2 1 3 1 1 1 3
2 Apthorp Deb MeritCup 13 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 3


